Contracts & Codes for: ABA - Medicaid

Service

Code
97151
97152
97153
97154
97155
97156
97158
HO0031
HO0032
H2012
H2014
H2014
H2014
H2019

Modifier

u4
us

Contract
Description
ABA - Medicaid
ABA - Medicaid
ABA - Medicaid
ABA - Medicaid
ABA - Medicaid
ABA - Medicaid
ABA - Medicaid
ABA - Medicaid
ABA - Medicaid
ABA - Medicaid
ABA - Medicaid
ABA - Medicaid
ABA - Medicaid
ABA - Medicaid

Code Eff
Date
04/01/2020
04/01/2021
04/01/2021
04/01/2021
04/01/2020
04/01/2020
04/01/2020
04/01/2020
08/01/2019
08/01/2019
08/01/2019
08/01/2019
08/01/2019
08/01/2019

Code Term
Date
12/31/2078
12/31/2078
12/31/2078
12/31/2078
12/31/2078
12/31/2078
12/31/2078
12/31/2078
12/31/2078
12/31/2078
12/31/2078
12/31/2078
12/31/2078
12/31/2078

R R A R A A A e A AR

Standard
Custom Fee
29.14
9.90
9.90
4.50
29.14
17.43
11.79
120.00
29.14
29.14
11.79
5.50
2.50
29.14



